
Overall 

Position
Names Country %age

1  SZABO Csaba ‐ HODOSI Peter HUN ‐ HUN 62.49

2  SHIMAMURA Kyoko ‐ HOWARD Allison JPN ‐ USA 58.54

3  TSONCHEV Ivan ‐ MARASHEV Vladimir BUL ‐ BUL 57.94

5  GRUDE Tor Eivind ‐ BAKKE Christian NOR ‐ NOR 57.07

4  SOBCZAK Mateusz ‐ CHODACKI Maksymilian POL ‐ POL 57.07

6  DONG Lidang ‐ CHEN Ji CHN ‐ CHN 56.70

7  VON ARNIM Daniela ‐ JOEL Geeske GER ‐ USA 56.04

8  PADHYE Anil ‐ VENKATESH Gopal IND ‐ USA 55.22

9  STRZEMECKI Wojciech ‐ ZAWADA Przemyslaw POL ‐ POL 54.92

10  IMAKURA Tadashi ‐ MORIMURA Shunsuke JPN ‐ JPN 54.54

11  RON Jacob ‐ BRONDUM Freddi DEN ‐ DEN 54.53

12  HUNG Eugene ‐ WATSON William USA ‐ USA 54.48

13  LU Yijia ‐ GE Chenyun CHN ‐ CHN 54.47

14  ZWERLING Marc ‐ ELLIOTT Samuel James USA ‐ USA 54.05

16  HYDES Alexander ‐ MOSSOP David ENG ‐ ENG 53.98

15  SKORCHEV Stefan ‐ CASTNER Kevin BUL ‐ GER 53.98

17  ABEDI Nishat ‐ FORTNEY Charles PAK ‐ USA 53.87

18  WANG Penghao ‐ TONG Jiaxin CHN ‐ CHN 53.71

19  CHEVALIER Serge ‐ BOUCHER Jean‐Francois CAN ‐ CAN 53.59

20  FRANCESCHETTI Pierre ‐ SETTON Hilda FRA ‐ SUI 53.50

21  SIELICKI Tomasz ‐ NOWAK Kamil POL ‐ POL 53.39

22  ST CLAIR Anna ‐ FRAZER Kim AUS ‐ AUS 53.33

23  HOYLAND Sven Olai ‐ HOYLAND Sam Inge NOR ‐ NOR 53.17

24  GRAVERSEN Hans Christian ‐ CASPERSEN Henrik DEN ‐ DEN 53.14

25  BENNER Carolyn ‐ BENNER Philip USA ‐ USA 53.10

26  PIASECKI Jaroslaw ‐ BREWIAK Grazyna POL ‐ POL 53.01

27  BERTENS Huub ‐ GUPTA Naren USA ‐ USA 52.69

28  HAMMOND Nicolas ‐ AGARWAL Suman USA ‐ USA 52.60

29  LIU Haochen ‐ DENG Cheng CHN ‐ CHN 52.58

30  MARKEY Phil ‐ HAFFER Joachim AUS ‐ AUS 52.58

31  BELL Leo ‐ HESSEL Ira USA ‐ USA 52.50

32  WANG Jiarui ‐ CHEN Yufan CHN ‐ CHN 52.26

33  YAO Tianle ‐ YU Zhaolun CHN ‐ CHN 52.18

34  XU Hao ‐ ZHOU Chuanyao CHN ‐ CHN 52.07

35  BAXTER Doug ‐ LINDOP David CAN ‐ CAN 52.06

36  KUANG Samuel ‐ RATHI Anant USA ‐ USA 52.03

37  GOTARD Barbara ‐ GOTARD Tomasz GER ‐ GER 51.96

38  RABIE Ahmed ‐ RAMADAN Baher EGY ‐ EGY 51.74

39  RODNEY David ‐ KRAUSS Howard USA ‐ USA 51.70

40  KRASNICKI Mariusz ‐ KOZIKOWSKI Andrzej POL ‐ POL 51.63

41  KLEINPLATZ Morrie ‐ FLEISCHMANN Jonathan CAN ‐ USA 51.45

42  ENGLE Howard S. ‐ FRIEDLANDER Mark USA ‐ USA 51.44

43  MICHELIN Marjorie ‐ FEIGENBAUM Ellis USA ‐ USA 51.32

Overall ranking for the World Open, Women's and Senior Pairs B Finals & 

the Joan Gerard Cup (see below for the individual event rankings)



44  ADLER Brett ‐ GOLDMAN Jeffrey USA ‐ USA 51.31

45  HANUS Pawel ‐ SIPPOLA Ari USA ‐ USA 51.26

46  WANG Jian‐Jian ‐ LI Yiting USA ‐ CHN 51.14

47  LIU Yihong ‐ WANG Ruizhe CHN ‐ CHN 51.07

48  MAJCHER Arkadiusz ‐ MARCINOWSKI Piotr POL ‐ POL 51.03

49  FELMY Matthias ‐ GOTARD Thomas GER ‐ GER 50.91

50  LU Yajie ‐ GAO Yi Ran CHN ‐ CHN 50.90

51  TUCKER Ben ‐ BELL Robert USA ‐ USA 50.78

52  FRUSCOLONI Leonardo ‐ BIANCHI Ettore ITA ‐ USA 50.54

53  FAGERLUND Vesa ‐ CUSHING Justine FIN ‐ USA 50.46

54  BARRETT Geoffrey S Jade ‐  LOMBARDINI Donna USA ‐ USA 50.40

55  KAHN Allen ‐  HERMAN Ira USA ‐ USA 50.40

56  XU Jiaming ‐  SUN Jiateng CHN ‐ CHN 50.23

57  SAMUEL Russell ‐  ROTHSTEIN Jeffrey USA ‐ USA 50.22

58  COLCHAMIRO Mel ‐  SHARF Charles USA ‐ USA 50.06

59  LIU Yizhou ‐  MA Shuoming CHN ‐ CHN 50.01

60  DEY Bharati ‐  GOEL Ashok Kumar IND ‐ IND 49.86

62  KRANTZ Corey ‐  LANG Bruce USA ‐ USA 49.79

61  KRIZEL George ‐  SHEKHTER Albert USA ‐ USA 49.79

63  WILDAVSKY Adam ‐  GERARD Ronald USA ‐ USA 49.58

64  KLEMIC George ‐  LUSSKY Donald USA ‐ USA 49.39

65  PUCHELLE Jean‐Francois ‐  MARRO Christophe FRA ‐ FRA 49.38

66  ZHANG Tiancheng ‐  DAI Hanyang CHN ‐ CHN 49.32

67  JANICKI Paul ‐  VILHAUER Merlin CAN ‐ USA 49.28

68  OHNO Kyoko ‐  YAMADA Akihiko JPN ‐ JPN 49.14

69  LAVINGS Paul ‐  KROCHMALIK Robert AUS ‐ AUS 49.07

70  WANG Yingqi ‐  YUAN Zhijie CHN ‐ CHN 49.00

71  WENNING Ulrich ‐  FRERICHS Hans GER ‐ GER 48.92

72  FU Yanzhuo ‐  LANG Ningyu CHN ‐ CHN 48.88

73  BART Gloria ‐  MARSH Martha USA ‐ USA 48.71

74  LU Mingyu ‐  YANG Jiahao CHN ‐ CHN 48.50

75  YU Wenfei ‐  WANG Yuming CHN ‐ CHN 48.06

76  MUKHERJEE Sumit ‐  JAJOO Monica IND ‐ IND 47.93

77  WEINSTOCK Paul ‐  MIHAI Radu ISR ‐ ROM 47.91

78  YOMTOV Bernie ‐  HAWKINS Allen USA ‐ USA 47.89

79  CAMMARATA Michele ‐  PORCIANI Roberto ITA ‐ ITA 47.64

80  CARDIN Judy ‐  GREENSPAN Bruce USA ‐ USA 47.29

81  CHEN Yunpeng ‐  RUAN Xinyao CHN ‐ CHN 47.13

83  D'SOUZA Lino ‐  CHAN Richard CAN ‐ CAN 47.10

82  HARRELL Emily ‐  HAWKINS Brenda USA ‐ USA 47.10

84  SCHIRESON Max ‐  SHANNON Lynn USA ‐ USA 46.84

85  HENNINGS Margot ‐  STRINGER Shawn USA ‐ USA 46.63

86  JIANG Yixuan ‐  TANG Qing CHN ‐ CHN 46.51

87  MAK Ronald ‐  LEE Alfred C USA ‐ USA 46.36

88  MCGUIRE Daniel ‐  BURT Wayne A. USA ‐ USA 46.34

89  KOVACHEV Valentin ‐  KRAL Ronald Peter BUL ‐ USA 46.29

90  HUGGINS Michael ‐  ROBINSON Irene ENG ‐ ENG 46.21

91  YUEN Michael ‐  STOCK Nicholas CAN ‐ CAN 46.02

92  BLANK Sondra ‐  BALES Toni CAN ‐ USA 45.69

93  DOWNS Betsy ‐  SHAFER Leigh Anne USA ‐ CAN 45.42

94  ALLENSPACH Frederick ‐  LEE Janet H USA ‐ USA 45.32



95  WILSON Kevin ‐  STANFILL Sharon USA ‐ USA 44.42

96  YAN Tianyao ‐  ZHANG Xuyang CHN ‐ CHN 44.28

97  FAN Lingwen ‐  XU Tong CHN ‐ CHN 44.06

98  BRENNER Mirta Judith ‐  DE FUNGUEIRO Andrea Bibiana ARG ‐ ARG 43.45

99  SELECHNIK Ana ‐  GEORGIOPOULOS Nikolas GUA ‐ USA 43.24

100  YANG Fan ‐  ZHAO Yuchen CHN ‐ CHN 42.83

101  YU Fanfei ‐  TANG Tengbo CHN ‐ CHN 40.37

Posn in 

Open Pairs 

Ranking

Position in 

overall 

ranking

Names Country %age

1 1  SZABO Csaba ‐ HODOSI Peter HUN ‐ HUN 62.49

2 3  TSONCHEV Ivan ‐ MARASHEV Vladimir BUL ‐ BUL 57.94

3 5  GRUDE Tor Eivind ‐ BAKKE Christian NOR ‐ NOR 57.07

4 4  SOBCZAK Mateusz ‐ CHODACKI Maksymilian POL ‐ POL 57.07

5 6  DONG Lidang ‐ CHEN Ji CHN ‐ CHN 56.70

6 8  PADHYE Anil ‐ VENKATESH Gopal IND ‐ USA 55.22

7 9  STRZEMECKI Wojciech ‐ ZAWADA Przemyslaw POL ‐ POL 54.92

8 11  RON Jacob ‐ BRONDUM Freddi DEN ‐ DEN 54.53

9 12  HUNG Eugene ‐ WATSON William USA ‐ USA 54.48

10 16  HYDES Alexander ‐ MOSSOP David ENG ‐ ENG 53.98

11 15  SKORCHEV Stefan ‐ CASTNER Kevin BUL ‐ GER 53.98

12 17  ABEDI Nishat ‐ FORTNEY Charles PAK ‐ USA 53.87

13 20  FRANCESCHETTI Pierre ‐ SETTON Hilda FRA ‐ SUI 53.50

14 21  SIELICKI Tomasz ‐ NOWAK Kamil POL ‐ POL 53.39

15 23  HOYLAND Sven Olai ‐ HOYLAND Sam Inge NOR ‐ NOR 53.17

16 24  GRAVERSEN Hans Christian ‐ CASPERSEN Henrik DEN ‐ DEN 53.14

17 26  PIASECKI Jaroslaw ‐ BREWIAK Grazyna POL ‐ POL 53.01

18 27  BERTENS Huub ‐ GUPTA Naren USA ‐ USA 52.69

19 28  HAMMOND Nicolas ‐ AGARWAL Suman USA ‐ USA 52.60

20 30  MARKEY Phil ‐ HAFFER Joachim AUS ‐ AUS 52.58

21 31  BELL Leo ‐ HESSEL Ira USA ‐ USA 52.50

22 35  BAXTER Doug ‐ LINDOP David CAN ‐ CAN 52.06

23 36  KUANG Samuel ‐ RATHI Anant USA ‐ USA 52.03

24 37  GOTARD Barbara ‐ GOTARD Tomasz GER ‐ GER 51.96

25 38  RABIE Ahmed ‐ RAMADAN Baher EGY ‐ EGY 51.74

26 40  KRASNICKI Mariusz ‐ KOZIKOWSKI Andrzej POL ‐ POL 51.63

27 41  KLEINPLATZ Morrie ‐ FLEISCHMANN Jonathan CAN ‐ USA 51.45

28 44  ADLER Brett ‐ GOLDMAN Jeffrey USA ‐ USA 51.31

29 45  HANUS Pawel ‐ SIPPOLA Ari USA ‐ USA 51.26

30 48  MAJCHER Arkadiusz ‐ MARCINOWSKI Piotr POL ‐ POL 51.03

31 49  FELMY Matthias ‐ GOTARD Thomas GER ‐ GER 50.91

32 52  FRUSCOLONI Leonardo ‐ BIANCHI Ettore ITA ‐ USA 50.54

33 53  FAGERLUND Vesa ‐ CUSHING Justine FIN ‐ USA 50.46

34 60  DEY Bharati ‐  GOEL Ashok Kumar IND ‐ IND 49.86

35 62  KRANTZ Corey ‐  LANG Bruce USA ‐ USA 49.79

36 61  KRIZEL George ‐  SHEKHTER Albert USA ‐ USA 49.79

WBF Open Pairs B Final Ranking



37 63  WILDAVSKY Adam ‐  GERARD Ronald USA ‐ USA 49.58

38 64  KLEMIC George ‐  LUSSKY Donald USA ‐ USA 49.39

39 65  PUCHELLE Jean‐Francois ‐  MARRO Christophe FRA ‐ FRA 49.38

40 76  MUKHERJEE Sumit ‐  JAJOO Monica IND ‐ IND 47.93

41 77  WEINSTOCK Paul ‐  MIHAI Radu ISR ‐ ROM 47.91

42 79  CAMMARATA Michele ‐  PORCIANI Roberto ITA ‐ ITA 47.64

43 84  SCHIRESON Max ‐  SHANNON Lynn USA ‐ USA 46.84

44 89  KOVACHEV Valentin ‐  KRAL Ronald Peter BUL ‐ USA 46.29

45 94  ALLENSPACH Frederick ‐  LEE Janet H USA ‐ USA 45.32

46 95  WILSON Kevin ‐  STANFILL Sharon USA ‐ USA 44.42

47 99  SELECHNIK Ana ‐  GEORGIOPOULOS Nikolas GUA ‐ USA 43.24

Position in 

Women's 

Pairs 

Ranking

Position in 

overall 

ranking

Names Country %age

1 2  SHIMAMURA Kyoko ‐ HOWARD Allison JPN ‐ USA 58.54

2 7  VON ARNIM Daniela ‐ JOEL Geeske GER ‐ USA 56.04

3 22  ST CLAIR Anna ‐ FRAZER Kim AUS ‐ AUS 53.33

4 73  BART Gloria ‐  MARSH Martha USA ‐ USA 48.71

5 82  HARRELL Emily ‐  HAWKINS Brenda USA ‐ USA 47.10

6 85  HENNINGS Margot ‐  STRINGER Shawn USA ‐ USA 46.63

7 92  BLANK Sondra ‐  BALES Toni CAN ‐ USA 45.69

8 93  DOWNS Betsy ‐  SHAFER Leigh Anne USA ‐ CAN 45.42

9 98  BRENNER Mirta Judith ‐  DE FUNGUEIRO Andrea Bibiana ARG ‐ ARG 43.45

Position in 

Senior Pairs 

Ranking

Position in 

overall 

ranking

Names Country %age

1 10  IMAKURA Tadashi ‐ MORIMURA Shunsuke JPN ‐ JPN 54.54

2 14  ZWERLING Marc ‐ ELLIOTT Samuel James USA ‐ USA 54.05

3 19  CHEVALIER Serge ‐ BOUCHER Jean‐Francois CAN ‐ CAN 53.59

4 25  BENNER Carolyn ‐ BENNER Philip USA ‐ USA 53.10

5 39  RODNEY David ‐ KRAUSS Howard USA ‐ USA 51.70

6 42  ENGLE Howard S. ‐ FRIEDLANDER Mark USA ‐ USA 51.44

7 51  TUCKER Ben ‐ BELL Robert USA ‐ USA 50.78

8 55  KAHN Allen ‐  HERMAN Ira USA ‐ USA 50.40

9 57  SAMUEL Russell ‐  ROTHSTEIN Jeffrey USA ‐ USA 50.22

10 58  COLCHAMIRO Mel ‐  SHARF Charles USA ‐ USA 50.06

11 68  OHNO Kyoko ‐  YAMADA Akihiko JPN ‐ JPN 49.14

12 69  LAVINGS Paul ‐  KROCHMALIK Robert AUS ‐ AUS 49.07

13 71  WENNING Ulrich ‐  FRERICHS Hans GER ‐ GER 48.92

14 78  YOMTOV Bernie ‐  HAWKINS Allen USA ‐ USA 47.89

15 80  CARDIN Judy ‐  GREENSPAN Bruce USA ‐ USA 47.29

16 83  D'SOUZA Lino ‐  CHAN Richard CAN ‐ CAN 47.10

17 87  MAK Ronald ‐  LEE Alfred C USA ‐ USA 46.36

18 88  MCGUIRE Daniel ‐  BURT Wayne A. USA ‐ USA 46.34

19 90  HUGGINS Michael ‐  ROBINSON Irene ENG ‐ ENG 46.21

20 91  YUEN Michael ‐  STOCK Nicholas CAN ‐ CAN 46.02

WBF Senior Pairs B Final Ranking

WBF Women's Pairs B Final Ranking



Position in 

Joan Gerard 

Cup Ranking

Position in 

overall 

ranking

Names Country %age

1 13  LU Yijia ‐ GE Chenyun CHN ‐ CHN 54.47

2 18  WANG Penghao ‐ TONG Jiaxin CHN ‐ CHN 53.71

3 29  LIU Haochen ‐ DENG Cheng CHN ‐ CHN 52.58

4 32  WANG Jiarui ‐ CHEN Yufan CHN ‐ CHN 52.26

5 33  YAO Tianle ‐ YU Zhaolun CHN ‐ CHN 52.18

6 34  XU Hao ‐ ZHOU Chuanyao CHN ‐ CHN 52.07

7 43  MICHELIN Marjorie ‐ FEIGENBAUM Ellis USA ‐ USA 51.32

8 46  WANG Jian‐Jian ‐ LI Yiting USA ‐ CHN 51.14

9 47  LIU Yihong ‐ WANG Ruizhe CHN ‐ CHN 51.07

10 50  LU Yajie ‐ GAO Yi Ran CHN ‐ CHN 50.9

11 54  BARRETT Geoffrey S Jade ‐  LOMBARDINI Donna USA ‐ USA 50.4

12 56  XU Jiaming ‐  SUN Jiateng CHN ‐ CHN 50.23

13 59  LIU Yizhou ‐  MA Shuoming CHN ‐ CHN 50.01

14 66  ZHANG Tiancheng ‐  DAI Hanyang CHN ‐ CHN 49.32

15 67  JANICKI Paul ‐  VILHAUER Merlin CAN ‐ USA 49.28

16 70  WANG Yingqi ‐  YUAN Zhijie CHN ‐ CHN 49

17 72  FU Yanzhuo ‐  LANG Ningyu CHN ‐ CHN 48.88

18 74  LU Mingyu ‐  YANG Jiahao CHN ‐ CHN 48.5

19 75  YU Wenfei ‐  WANG Yuming CHN ‐ CHN 48.06

20 81  CHEN Yunpeng ‐  RUAN Xinyao CHN ‐ CHN 47.13

21 86  JIANG Yixuan ‐  TANG Qing CHN ‐ CHN 46.51

22 96  YAN Tianyao ‐  ZHANG Xuyang CHN ‐ CHN 44.28

23 97  FAN Lingwen ‐  XU Tong CHN ‐ CHN 44.06

24 100  YANG Fan ‐  ZHAO Yuchen CHN ‐ CHN 42.83

25 101  YU Fanfei ‐  TANG Tengbo CHN ‐ CHN 40.37

Joan Gerard Cup Ranking


